

VIDYANAGAR COLLEGE

Vidyanagar, P.O. - Charashyamdas, South 24-Parganas Pin - 743 503, Phone - (033) 2495 9218, West Bengal, INDIA E-mail: vidya.college.56@gmail.com, Website: www.vidyanagarcollege.net

Ref. No.:

Date: 08.08.2023

VIDYANAGAR COLLEGE **SOUTH 24 PARGANAS**

ADMISSION SCHEDULE

SL.NO	ADMISSION PROGRAMME	DATE
1	Date of publication of provisional merit list (2 ND Phase)	08.08.2023
2	Date of publication of final merit list (2 ND Phase)& first admission list(2 ND Phase)	10.08.2023
3	Admission from first admission list(2 ND Phase)	10.08.2023 (10am) To 11.08.2023 (6pm)

NB: For any complaint send e-mail to: vcollege.admission@gmail.com

VIDYANAGAR COLLEGE

Principal Vidyanagar College South 24 Parganas